

Emmaus Lutheran Church and School Capital Campaign

Pledge of Support

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Home Phone Cell Phone	
Email	
My/Our pledge to the Emmaus Capital Campaign □ I/we prefer our donation to remain anonymous	
<u>Leadership Levels</u>	
Emmaus Endowment Society, Platinum	\$25,000 +
 Emmaus Endowment Society, Gold 	\$10,000 +
Emmaus Endowment Society, Silver	\$5,000 +
Emmaus Legacy	\$1,000 +
Emmaus Supporter	Up to \$1,000
** Legacy donors will be recognized on a campaign plaque. Emmaus Endowment Society donors will receive a commemorative Emmaus silver coin. All donors will be listed in the campaign literature. My/Our gift to the Emmaus Capital Campaign is made in memory/honor of:	
I/We would like to fulfill our pledge in the following manner: One-time gift 12 equal monthly installments beginning, 2019 4 equal quarterly installments beginning, 2019 3 annual installments (gifts of \$5,000+) beginning, 2019 Contact me to arrange a convenient payment plan	
<u>Completed Pledge Forms</u> can be mailed to Emmaus Capital Campaign, 1224 Laurel St., Indianapolis, IN 46203 or via email to capcampaign@endowemmausindy.org	
 <u>Credit Card or Bank Debit:</u> Go to <u>www.endowemmausindy.org</u> an Fund'. 	ran Church Endowment Fund and mail to address above ad click the 'Donate' button; select 'Capital Campaign mobile app; search for Emmaus using zip code 46203

Emmaus Lutheran Church Endowment Fund, Inc. is a not-for-profit corporation and an IRS-designated 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization and was incorporated in 1990. Refer to the Endowment website, www.endowemmausindy.org for financial and other information.